Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.94
2:42.80
2:43.22
2:43.33
2:43.87
2:46.24
2:46.81
2:46.91
2:46.95
2:47.04
2:47.36
2:50.21
2:51.27
2:51.68
2:52.07
2:56.73

2:57.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.91
2:42.80
2:43.22
2:40.94
2:47.36

2:46.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

410
396
393
392
388
372
368
368
367

340
338
335
310
304

WA Pts

368
396
393
410
365
367

Round

m I I M

Round

F

m M I

T

Date

07/10/117
28/01/18
26/11/17
18/10/14
22/03/15
17/01/15
11/12/16
10/03/18
29/01/117
23/11/14
19/03/17
01/11/15
13/03/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
27/03/16
17/04/16

Date

10/03/18
28/01/18
26/11/17
07/10/17
19/03/17
29/01/117

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Potters Bar Spring Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016

Meet

Potters Bar Spring Regional Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford November 2017 County Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Venue

Enfield
Borehamwood
Garston
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Furzefield Centre
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Enfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Fullwell Cross

Newmarket

Venue

Furzefield Centre
Borehamwood
Garston

Enfield
Borehamwood

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar

Potters Bar

Club Swam Under

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar

Potters Bar

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:46.81
2:51.68
2:52.07
2:57.77
2:56.73
2:51.27
2:50.21
2:43.87
2:46.24
2:47.04

2:43.33

Copyright 2024

368
338
335

310
340
347
388
372

392

I

11/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
17/04/16
27/03/16
13/03/16
01/11/15
22/03/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
18/10/14

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Newmarket
Fullwell Cross
Borehamwood
Enfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Watford

Borehamwood

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar

Potters Bar

Page 2/2
3

w W w w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



