Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.94	410	F	07/10/17	Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Potters Bar	3
2:42.80	396	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:43.22	393	F	26/11/17	Watford November 2017 County Qualifier	Garston	Potters Bar	3
2:43.33	392	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:43.87	388	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:46.24	372	F	17/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:46.81	368	F	11/12/16	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:46.91	368	F	10/03/18	Potters Bar Spring Regional Qualifier	Furzefield Centre	Potters Bar	3
2:46.95	367	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:47.04	367	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Potters Bar	3
2:47.36	365	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:50.21	347	F	01/11/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Potters Bar	3
2:51.27	340	F	13/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:51.68	338	Н	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:52.07	335	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Potters Bar	3
2:56.73	310	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Potters Bar	3
2:57.77	304	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Potters Bar	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:46.91	368	F	10/03/18	Potters Bar Spring Regional Qualifier	Furzefield Centre	Potters Bar	3
	2:42.80	396	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
	2:43.22	393	F	26/11/17	Watford November 2017 County Qualifier	Garston	Potters Bar	3
	2:40.94	410	F	07/10/17	Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Potters Bar	3
	2:47.36	365	Н	19/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
Co	2:46.95 pyright 202	367 4	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Potters Bar Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.81	368	F	11/12/16	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:51.68	338	Н	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:52.07	335	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Potters Bar	3
2:57.77	304	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Potters Bar	3
2:56.73	310	F	27/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Potters Bar	3
2:51.27	340	F	13/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:50.21	347	F	01/11/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Potters Bar	3
2:43.87	388	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	2
2:46.24	372	F	17/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3
2:47.04	367	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Potters Bar	3
2:43.33	392	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood	Potters Bar	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS